Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2017/2018
TC SW 1903 Bad Durkheim (21090 )
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Anlage
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Hallenadresse
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Sportwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Studt, Nicola
T 017668117330 studtnicola@aol.com
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Georg Wild

m 015120176094; wild.georg93@googlemail.com

Herren 2 (4er)
MF: Dennis Ruff

m 017697606892; dennis_ruff@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kardol, David

Wwild, Georg

Jung, Ronald
Scholz, Yannick
Ruff, Marco

Deubel, Dominik
Studt, Benjamin
Studt, Nicola
NuB3baum, Johannes
Ruff, Dennis

Koch, Jason

Beck, Christian

Zill, Leon

Weiss, Lucas
Lucas, Philipp
Kalmbacher, Fabrice
Melzer, Tobias
Rolle, Denis

Bihler, Christopher
Laux, Benedikt
Auchter, Christoph
Heinrich, Kai-Florian
Probst, Leonard
Weiss, Marius

Roth, Ferdinand
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19200513
19355757
16500590
19754744
19500961
19100286
18150055
18150054
19853623
19300863
19750243
18450221
19656826
19953795
19355282
18900238
19756218
18007979
19554897
19953726
18600124
18908901
19951083
19855224
19957777

LK4,0
LK3,0
LK7,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK7,0
LK12,0
LK13,0

LK11,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0

DR
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Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Name (Nat.)
Wienstein, Lars
Bart, Yannik
Hauck, Fabian
Besong, Finn
Melzer, Lukas
Alznauer, Simon
Honzen, Lukas
Schaaf, Fabian
Wilke, Jan
Steigmann, Ramon
Weick, Paul
Fischer, Eduard
Jaffe, Julian
Gockell, Maximilian
Wieland, Jan Lukas
Bahnemann, Sebastian
Fischer, Jonas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10204657
19401083
19853290
10252061
10150921
10106202
10054313
19750313
19952085
10106662
19550501
19553680
19755026
19809981
19711117
19809807
19961792

LK DR Info

LK22,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
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